
Baxter Springs Lions Volleyball Schedule 2024
Date Event Team Location Time

Thursday, August 29, 2024 Jamboree (Galena Northeast) V/JV Baxter Springs 5:00 PM

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Tri - BHS, Oswego, Liberal V/JV Baxter Springs 5:00 PM

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Quad - BHS, Riverton, SE, Erie V Baxter Springs 5:00 PM

Saturday, September 7, 2024 Uniontown Tournament V Uniontown TBD

Saturday, September 7, 2024 Southeast Tournament JV Southeast TBD

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Dual - Riverton (CNC) V/JV/C Riverton 5:00 PM

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Dual - Fort Scott V/JV/C Fort Scott 5:00 PM

Monday, September 16, 2024 Tri - BHS, Frontenac, Columbus (CNC) V/JV Baxter Springs 5:00 PM

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Tri - BHS, Cherryvale, Humboldt V/JV Cherryvale 5:00 PM

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Dual - FKHS V/JV/C Coffeyville 5:00 PM

Monday, September 23, 2024 Quad - SMC, Riverton, Frontenac C Riverton 5:00 PM

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Tri - BHS, Galena, SMC (CNC) V/JV Colgan 5:00 PM

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Dual Southeast C Southeast

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Burlington Tournament V Burlington 8:30 AM

Saturday, September 28, 2024 JV Tournament C Galena 9:00 AM

Monday, September 30, 2024 Tri - Baxter, Frontenac, Girard C Frontenac 5:00 PM

Monday, September 30, 2024 Tri - Baxter, SMC, St Paul V/JV Baxter Springs 5:00 PM

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Quad - Baxter, SMC, Girard, Columbus JV SMC 5:00 PM

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Tri- Erie Girard JV Baxter Springs 5:00 PM

Monday, October 7, 2024 Tri- Columbus Galena C Columbus 5:00 PM

Monday, October 7, 2024 Tri-Chetopa/Galena V Baxter 5:00 PM

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Dual - Girard (CNC) V/JV/C Baxter 5:00 PM

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Quad - BHS, Riverton, Frontenac, SMC JV Riverton 5:00 PM

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Neodesha Tournament V Neodesha 9:00 AM

Monday, October 14, 2024 Tri - BHS, Frontenac, Columbus C Baxter Springs 5:00 PM

Monday, October 14, 2024 Tri- Erie, Columbus JV Baxter Springs 5:00 PM

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Tri - BHS, Columbus, Frontenac V/JV/C Frontenac 5:00 PM

Monday, October 21, 2024 Sub-State Round 1 V

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Sub-State Round 2 V TBA TBA

11/1/2024 State V Hutchinson TBA
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